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g__Corynebacterium

g__Enterococcus
g__Psychrobacter
g__Paenibacillus
g__Enterobacter
g__Enterobacter-Kosakonia
g__Peptoclostridium
g__Kocuria
g__Gordonia
g__Sphingobacterium
g__Escherichia
g__Citrobacter-Kosakonia
g__Brevibacterium

g__Pantoea
g__Arthrobacter-Glutamicibacter
g__Novosphingobium
g__Spiroplasma
f__Corynebacteriaceae
g__Providencia
g__Propionibacterium
g__Brucella-Ochrobactrum
Other

g__Fragaria-Rubus
g__Yersinia
g__Pinus
g__Stenotrophomonas
g__Clostridium
g__Bacillus
g__Klebsiella
g__Pseudomonas
g__Staphylococcus
g__Mycoplasma
g__Acinetobacter
g__Serratia
g__Chryseobacterium
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0.00

0.08

0.16

0.24

0.32


